8/22/2018

gid LastName

400 BLOWER
403 HOTSEN

404 LIVING

Totals:

Drawer

$0.00

$309.36

$235.08

$544.44

Drawer Report KO

Fills Coupons Paid Void
QRace
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$400.00 $0.00 ($825.64) $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 ($84.02) $0.00

$400.00 ($909.66)

#Paids/'Void

35

18

53

Handle Net Handle
$0.00 $0.00
$735.00 $735.00
$319.10 $319.10
$1,054.10 $1,054.10

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

58

49

107



