Drawer Report KO

8/22/2018

gid LastName	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	Coupons	<u>Paid</u>	<u>Void</u>	#Paids/Void	<u>Handle</u>	Net Handle	Checks	# Tic
					QRace					
400 BLOWER	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	0	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	0
403 HOTSEN	\$309.36	\$400.00	\$0.00	(\$825.64)	\$0.00	35	\$735.00	\$735.00	\$0.00	58
404 LIVING	\$235.08	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$84.02)	\$0.00	18	\$319.10	\$319.10	\$0.00	49
Totals:	\$544.44	\$400.00		(\$909.66)		53	\$1,054.10	\$1,054.10		107